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NAME OF THE ALUMNA/ALUMNUS :

27 responses

Mukesh Gaykwad

AJIT GADAR

Ravidasbhai Laxmanbhai Dodaka
Jayeshbhai kishanbhai gayakvad
Ashaben Ranilbhai Gavit
Leenaben Prakashbhai Chaudhari
Rasila Ganvit

Kantibhai Rajubhai {14

MAHLA MEHULBHAI PANDUBHAI
Prabhudas Ravjibhai Gaykwad
KAMLESH BATRA

Avtar Hinaben

Jashvantbhai Padvi

2016

Dipak Dalvi

Hiteshbhai Nikuliya

Yogeshbhai Laxman Ghutiya
SONAR MITESHBHAI NALINCHANDRA
Sinde jigneshbhai Rameshbhai

Prema



Kanchra Dipeshbhai Rajubhai

Ramanbhai Pandubhai Dalvi

JADAV RAMESHBHAI CHENDARBHAI

Bhoya Anandbhai Sumanbhai

Yogeshbhai Ramdhabhai Radiya

Radiya Yogeshbhai Ramdhabhai

Asharya Dhirubhai Tuljibhai



E-MAIL ADDRESS OF THE ALUMNA/ALUMNUS :

27 responses
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ajitgadar0341@gmail.com

Ravidasdodaka@gmail.com
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ashaganvit4893@gmail.com

prakashchadudhari9912@gmail.com

ganvitrasila9@gmail.com

Kantibhoya718@Gmail.com

Mehulmahla2017@gmail.com

gaykwadprabhudas@gmail.com

kbatra253@gmail.com

hinaavtar@gmail.com

padvijashavant8049@gmail.com

viththlbhairaut@gmail.com

dipakdalvi8980250068@gmail.com

Rohiyaltalat

yogeshghutiya777@gmail.com

sonarmitesh119@gmail.com

sindejigneshbhai@gmail.com



premafavdal8@gmail.com

dipeshkachara@gmail.com

dalviraman79@gmail.com

Jadavramesh037@gmail.com

Bhayaanand46@gmail.com

Chandvegan,(Patel.f,)
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR CURRICULUM - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

1. Does the college observe transparency and listens to your I_D Copy
suggestions whenever alumni meeting is held? ] 1% UR&[2idl xnd

82 ual 2RUIR edyd [Quieililell Ass AdiHi 211Q AU dHIRL YUsila

AiMA 82

27 responses

@ [A] Strongly Yes - Yldal &l
@ [B] Partially - (2150

@ [C] Neutral - d2¥l

@ [D] No - <l

2. The curriculum enabled you to bring about your holistic development? I_D Copy
WEALASH dH L APl [AsiA HIR 1Y olasy eq?

27 responses

@ [A] Strongly agree - Yld2ll
UEHd

@ [B] Agree - 4&Hd

@ [C] Neutral - d2¥l

@ [D] Disagree - ¥{U&Hd




3. The curriculum covered a wide range of knowledge and information I_D Copy
as per your need? EAIRASHUI dHIZ] AeRULd YF0L cALUS Silol ¥al
Hil&dlol au1d2A sdl?

27 responses
@ [A] Strongly agree - Yld2ll
AEHd
@ [B] Agree - ¥SHd
@ [C] Neutral - del
A @ [D] Disagree - 31U sHd

4. The curriculum prepared to gratify the necessities of society? I_D Copy
W ALY sHEl Aol e RULAL AdINLES sdl?

27 responses
@ [A] Strongly agree - I{Qfddl
UeHd
@ [B] Agree - d&Hd
@ [C] Neutral - de&l
A @ [D] Disagree - ¥{4&Hd

5. The curriculum included aspects useful also for various competitive I8 Copy
exams? BeALRASHUL b {aLs ulail HIR %3 vilvidla w1d?] ddiui

1] edl?

27 responses

@ [A] Strongly agree - lg'%[d?-ll
AEHd

@ [B]Agree - d&Hd

@ [C] Neutral - d2¥l

@ [D] Disagree - {4&Hd

[A] Strongly agree - YRldl 4SHd
17 (63%)




6. The teachers kept themselves updated in their respective subjects I_D Copy
and also encouraged you to do so? e lusS1 Uld-Uldletl (ayyui
W cel &l &dl? ol dial UL Bt del 2&dL HI2 Wlel[Ed sdi &di?

27 responses

@ [A] Always - &2l

@ [B] Often - 1QildR

@ [C] Rarely- 153

@ [D] Never - S4IR UQl «i[&

7. The teachers related the content with the real life situation and taught I_D Copy
effectively? 1A 1USH{1Vi) WA lUel AIHAlA didlds Rdsieil
URRer[dul 18l Aisvila u128 d e liddl &di?

27 responses

@ (Al Always - &12ll

@ [B] Often - 4iildR

@ [C] Rarely- 153 o

@ [D] Never - 413 Ul «1[&

8. Does the college maintain cleanliness? 2| $1A%Mi A§LE ¥NAIY B? I8 Copy

27 responses

® (A Always - &12ll

@ [B] Often - 4Qild1R

@ [C] Rarely- {123 %

@ [D] Never - K112 Ul «i[&




9. Do you consider New Education Policy 2020 superior to the preceding I_D Copy
one? 2j dil eldl [21etlsilld 020 o 21IG-] (2lattilld sl AB ULl
&91?

27 responses

@ [A] Always - &2l

@ [B] Often - 1QildR

@ [C] Rarely- 153

@ [D] Never - S4IR UQl «i[&

10. Do you think that the New Educational Policy 2020 is capable of I_D Copy
developing the skills of the students, besides catering to moral values?

2] A Hlell 913 eidl [R&ileilld 020 [Quieilailol 3cua [dsudl

GULd alds YRl [Ridel HI2 H&H B?

27 responses

@ (Al Always - &12ll
@ [B] Often - 4iildR
@ [C] Rarely- 153 o

m @ [D] Never - 413 Ul «1[&




11. Do you access college website (https:/www.kaparadacollege.org) I_D Copy
and find it updated? 2j d slQ%eil

duyLeSe (https://www.kaparadacollege.org) 131l €91 ¥al d ¥Ydel SlY

87

27 responses

@ [A] Always - &2l
@ [B] Often - 1QildR

@ [C] Rarely- @153 %
@ [D] Never - SUIR UQl «i(&

12. In your opinion, do the students and teachers use smart class? I_D Copy
dM1Z] Hd S1Q%etl [Qriefluil wa wraus) WI2saIAl GUULdL 52 B?

27 responses

@ (Al Always - &12ll

@ [B] Often - 4ild1R

@ [C] Rarely- 153 o

@ [D] Never - 413 Ul «1[&
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